
ICON Promotional Products
Giveaways (i.e. Water Bottles/Towels)

Website: www.iconpromotional.com                         
Phone Number: 802-860-7002

Bookwear
Giveaways (i.e. Water Bottles/Towels)

Website: www.bookwear.com                                        
Phone Number: 800-332-3131

Custom Ink Casual Wear (i.e. T-Shirts/Sweatshirts) Website: www.customink.com                                         
Phone Number: 800-293-4232

Vendor Promotional Items Contact Information

Forbes Marketing Group Casual Wear (i.e. T-Shirts/Sweatshirts) Website: www.forbesmarketing.com                         
Phone Number: 800-332-1102

Hockey Equipment Website: www.purehockey.com

Ping

Gear For Sports

Zephyr Graf-X Hats

Casual Wear (i.e. T-Shirts/Sweatshirts)

Website: www.gearforsports.com
Sales Rep: Jason Griffith

Email: jason@griffithassociates.com
Phone Number: 617-828-2433

Website: www.teamzhats.com
Phone Number: 970-663-3242

Pure Hockey

Golf Bags

Ogio

Ask your advisor for Ping Golf Account #

Approved Vendor List

Tricon Sports

     Boston University requires licenses for products featuring our name, logos, and other marks as a way to preserve our reputation as a 
center of academic excellence and outstanding athletic performance. For more information about the BU’s Trademark Policy please go 
here: www.bu.edu/brand/licensing/ 

     This document will outline those vendors which have received licensing approval from the university. All CUSTOM Club Sports apparel 
produced by Club Sport teams should be done only by vendors on this list. If your item does NOT include BU logos – you do NOT need to 
adhere to this list. If you have any questions, please reach out to your advisor.

Bauer Hockey Only - Customized apparel
Website: www.Bauer.com                                                   

Email: teamunity@bauer.com
Phone Number: 603-430-2111

Apparel TypeVendor Contact Information

Website: www.triconsportsinc.com
Sales Rep: Rob Tavilla

Cell 781-861-8921 x102
Email: rob@triconsports.com

Rhino Rugby Sports

Apparel/Uniforms/Backpacks (Specialize in 
Underarmour)

Jerseys/Athletic Apparel/BagsBoathouse

Website: www.craftsports.us
Sales Rep: Donald Snoop

Email: donald.snoop@craftsports.us
Cycling KitsCraft Sportswear

Website: www.boathouse.com
Sales Rep: Jake Farkes

Email: jfarkes@boathouse.com
Phone Number: 727-480-1257

Rugby Apparel

Primetime Sports
Apparel/Uniforms/Backpacks (Specialize in 

Nike)

Website: www.ptsteam.com
Sales Rep: Chris Vetrano

Cell 978-804-4099
Email: cvetrano@ptsteam.com

4imprint Casual Wear (i.e. T-Shirts/Sweatshirts)

Website: www.4imprint.com
Sales Rep: Julie Johnson

Email: jjohnson@4imprint.com
Phone Number: 866-779-0581

Website: usa.rhinorugby.com
Sales Rep: Kent Oszmanski

Email: koszmanskI@rhinosportsllc.com
Phone Number: 917-602-0111

SP Apparel Hockey Uniforms
Website: www.spapparel.com

Email: ilachance@spapparel.com

Website: www.ogio.com
Sales Rep: Nick Odair

Email: nodair@ogio.com
Phone Number: 801-619-4100

Bags


